#H No

N N N N N N N DN DN DNDNDDNDNDPNODPNODDNONDDNNDDNNDDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNONDN A S e e e el el el el ek el el e e e e e e e ek e el ek ek ek ek ek e e e e

0O dOoO T~ WN =

W W WWWMNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDDNDDN =2 = = 2o o
A WON—- O O©COJO TS WN—- OO G WN— O

O d oG, WN =

NN — e e el et e ok o
— O ©W 0O JdOo b WwWN-—= O

2H
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m

FERES AR

526 KT %

6 X &FF
906 TR XEZF
933 B HF
636 EX BAXRF
701 EKR EE
847 hH FicE
268 IRA

2K
615 #£H BAEZE
791 4 R
BREED MAR Hx
925 tEH XHEF
190 2R EF
932 HH #HE
78 Btk F&FF
1012 tH LE
756 T UVRY
1303 BJIl 23k
671 FKR XE
141 2F %%
369 AR FHi
1011 8K
244 BH REZR
295 K¥2 Hig
670 P SEHT
140 #7H XFF
104 75 Hh i
243 INE HE
191 L &HTE
383 £k XX
388 KA METE
1302 & /NE
828 AR FR
1586 ¥ H ¥
52 FfE £
519 t£H =3
520 Aff Hig
519 ;T &HE
74 IRE #FHN
53 AR BHE
512 K HPH
9 Nk =
77 &K t2
927 Zi¥ EI=E
2670 JI|K FiF
205 #& HRZE
48 IEK =i
204 BlR E£F
54 JRE i
1009 /hME K
9 A HFiR
2667 k¥F KE
798 AR {B1E
949 Nk &R
207 WL EAL

YRS
THALE FFR
DIEN hF
JELAA X
bH) ZHF
AAFI 3
YHhES TNH
Fha i)
HhES AA
hoB FARA
TYLT )Y
AhEF <=2
VR4 SN\JL
22/ kA
L7 /U=
JXYh Fha
YA a7
RIY BT
NYAT A4S
E7Eh 31
19b T¥h
IVER FiR
INUES YR
AL NILTF
FARF 2%
Yy
—v4 Q)7
= F7hx
a4 wKIA
YIH+* NILhH
Hho g3
FHXT NILA
ESH a3+
A 73
NIE TXH
ESF4H =R
YA =
Rrov PR
HYhT 7hx
a8 DR/
TYEL EI
IVEF 7=
2l L/l | 4
A—EN TFE
aA7Y TF=
ATFEL 12
NYL F=
YHhER 2F=
BHhNT =¥
Y& SIS
FTI5 A
BT9F ARX
FH/ a7
FTHEN 2H
HT abx
YILTS FFH

£

3

N
o

2

i
2 LEEES
2 LEBES
7 ASTHY Y
3 HiIEs
3 s
LEEES
MRS
e
REfES
ZHEFE
[LEMIKE
LEEES
s
HmiIes
ERFPER
MiIes
=ERES
ik B 22 4%
weEits
weEEMS
EH/NES
MiIes
BHS
THEFE
weEEitE
weEEMS
HTEmAES
EEHE
MILERES
=R5
ZTHEFE
ik B 22 4R
=R5
PN
ft A=
[5ESRPC
ftAS
ft A=
LEHOS
ftAS
=l
=CET)
ERF PR
LEEES
KEFEF
BHS
=R
BHES
ftAS
HmiIes
LEEES
KEFE P
HAEfmAES
BEEIS
BHS

N WONWNDNDNODNNWNO - DNNWWW—-=WWNWNWWNWW

N N W W

N W WWN-—=DNDNDNMNNWWWOW

FCE%
11.15.65
11.18.00
11.20.00
11.20.59
11.25.00
11.25.16
11.26.00
11.30.00
11.30.00
11.30.00
11.30.00
11.31.24
11.33.00
11.33.78
11.36.00
11.43.23
11.50.00
11.56.2
12.00.00
12.00.00
12.00.00
12.09.64
12.10.00
12.10.00
12.20.00
12.20.00
12.30.00
12.30.00
12.30.30
13.00.00
13.00.00
13.15.3
13.30.00
13.39.3
9.38.26
9.48.34
9.52.00
9.57.00
10.10.00
10.11.00
10.14.00
10.15.00
10.18.00
10.18.00
10.18.16
10.20.00
10.30.00
10.30.00
10.32.00
10.32.00
10.36.95
10.37.31
10.40.00
10.40.00
10.40.00

23)3

2

=i



—_ e =, = = = 1l 1 =1 = == NN DNDNDNDNNDNNMNNNDNDNNDN

W W WWNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN
W N - OCOwWooJdJo o~ whdN

O Jd O G WwN =

—_ - -
N = O ©

3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
5000mW
5000mW
5000mW
5000mW
5000mW
5000mW
5000mW
5000mW
5000mW
5000mW
5000mW
5000mW

2666 =E HMHEHY

524 B E B
937 EX B &
730 K#i mME
1 K#EF &
710 RIBR E7E
523 LR FF
41 J§)Il FHE
=i EE
757 k] #53E
12 5@ AH&#Y
940 M VD
B F1E

4214 2 REBEE
7-1067 thE KRR

691 JBAR {EIF
¥ oxLE

1409 UK EH1F

Bl XK
935 /NIl tiE
348 =+ EF
606 HiR Z=E
263 R KTy
866 A EHIE

hy hA)
HEAEXNT U
7982 YN
TAY¥* hrT
TAtr <4
NRINT A0h
< )3
HRUAT FNIL
13y TYT
HIHT a9=
34 I3
Yxth eF/
YIZ Fh
23 TR
173 =F
INYES HFO
+)hD LT
YYES ¥FO
JI1\T =F3
Th'T +713
h: %
7Y h FT
ESER FE/
HRER NILS

3 KEF®EAp

3 E=ZEAS
SHEDEXRFE
3 EEE

2 LEBEBEES
HAMmAS
3 fitAE

B2 LS

W N WwWw

1 BOELXFE
3 EEERE
2 LEEES
3 EfEERE
4 [RBRE
17 B RS
1 BIIFERKE
S BILES
2 LEXRZE
19 [GFEK
2 REXRZE
SHDELFE

=
=m=

BZEER

RILES

e
X=MmE

10.42.78
10.43.22
10.44.33
10.48.00
10.48.09
10.50.00
10.53.00
11.00.00
11.00.00
11.10.00
11.14.52
11.15.00
25.24.50
25.43.00
25.57.23
25/40/00
26.56.30
27.25.84
27.35.12
28.35.19
28.58.26
29.27.22
30.00.00
40.00.00

SN

%]

samp
om
5

E1R



